Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 1
2025-11-15 - 14:15

Dames, 100m Libre

14 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 6, 14:15

o
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GRAVEL, Alexia

ALAIN, Rose

TANGUAY, Lou-Ann
LAGACE-PINOUL, Laurence
DION, Annabelle

GOYETTE, Lauralie
FARDAD, Benita
ROWCLIFFE, Ainsley

Série 3 de 6, 14:21

0
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ANDRIANASOLO, Irinah
GRIFFIN, Maya

KEFI, Beya

MOUJOUD, Lina

BINET, Olivia

COMAND, Christina
PATEL, Anvita
TREMBLAY, Camelia
NAVROTCHI, Leya
DION, Chloe

Série 5 de 6, 14:24

o
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ROBITAILLE, Sara

FELX, Lily
CORRIVEAU-LEBLANC, M.
PRICE, Loriane
KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni
HUANG, Vinciane
ST-AMOUR, Laurence
MARCON, Isabella
LIPOWITZ, Jessica

LAROSE, Julianna

Age

15
14
15
14
14
16
14
20

15
16
14
14
17
16
14
15
15
15

17
17
14
17
18
14
14
18
17
16

BLUE
BLUE
GAMIN
GAMIN
GAMIN
BLUE
GAMIN
DDO

ELITE
DDO
DDO
ELITE
DDO
DDO
DDO

GAMIN
DDO

MUST
ELITE

SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
ELITE
DDO
ELITE
JET

1:25.18
1:20.50
1:16.58
1:14.80
1:15.41
1:16.69
1:21.24
3:07.48

1:07.98
1:07.03
1:06.68
1:06.29
1:05.81
1:06.19
1:06.46
1:07.02
1:07.05
1:08.04

1:03.01
1:02.66
1:01.98
1:01.77
1:00.95
1:01.20
1:01.85
1:02.42
1:02.81
1:03.04

Série 2 de 6, 14:19
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CHAMPAGNE, Mila
LABERGE, Dora
MONETTE, Magalie
MOREAU, Alicia
LALIBERTE, Sofia
KOTB, Salma

RUIZ SALMERON, C.
HA, Céleste
COLDRICK, Isobel
TULIN, Alice

Série 4 de 6, 14:22

CARDINAL, Frederique
TRUDEL, Marjorie
D'AMICO, Lilly

TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan
SINCOVICI, Ana-Maria
COMEAU, Simone
FRECHETTE, Ashlyn
DANIELS, Jacqueleen
LIN, Ruigi

YU, Chloe

Série 6 de 6, 14:26

ST-LAURENT, Charlie
TCHAPTCHET, Diany
OUATTARA ROUSSEAU, Zahia
BEASSE, Gabrielle

HARVEY, Mary-Sophie
MCMURRAY, Ainsley
BENABDALLAH, Karine
LELIEVRE, Karelle

CHIASSON, Emma

MARQUIS, Jade

Age

15 GAMIN 1:11.34
15 ENC 1:11.03
14 DDO 1:10.09
15 BLUE 1:09.79
15 SAMAK 1:08.26
14 DDO 1:08.27
14 GAMIN 1:09.83
14  ELITE 1:10.32
14 DDO 1:11.12
15 BLUE 1:14.44
15 BLUE 1:05.40
17 ELMTE 1:04.65
15 DDO 1:04.42
14 SAMAK 1:04.11
17  GAMIN 1:03.28
15  JET 1:03.39
15 DDO 1:04.15
15 DDO 1:04.62
14  SAMAK 1:05.11
14 SAMAK 1:05.54
15 ELITE 59.98
21 EUTE 59.66
16 ELITE 58.37
18 CAMO 55.96
26 CAMO 53.25
25 CSLA 54.60
18 MUST 58.23
17 SAMAK 58.74
19 MUST 59.89
21  SAMAK 1:00.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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