

Epreuve 1  
2025-11-15 - 14:15

Dames, 100m Libre

14 ans et plus  
Liste des séries

			Age				Age		
<u>Série 1 de 6, 14:15</u>				<u>Série 2 de 6, 14:19</u>					
0				0	CHAMPAGNE, Mila	15	GAMIN	1:11.34	
1	GRAVEL, Alexia	15	BLUE	1:25.18	1	LABERGE, Dora	15	ENC	1:11.03
2	ALAIN, Rose	14	BLUE	1:20.50	2	MONETTE, Magalie	14	DDO	1:10.09
3	TANGUAY, Lou-Ann	15	GAMIN	1:16.58	3	MOREAU, Alicia	15	BLUE	1:09.79
4	LAGACÉ-PINOUL, Laurence	14	GAMIN	1:14.80	4	LALIBERTE, Sofia	15	SAMAK	1:08.26
5	DION, Annabelle	14	GAMIN	1:15.41	5	KOTB, Salma	14	DDO	1:08.27
6	GOYETTE, Lauralie	16	BLUE	1:16.69	6	RUIZ SALMERON, C.	14	GAMIN	1:09.83
7	FARDAD, Benita	14	GAMIN	1:21.24	7	HA, Céleste	14	ELITE	1:10.32
8	ROWCLIFFE, Ainsley	20	DDO	3:07.48	8	COLDRICK, Isobel	14	DDO	1:11.12
9					9	TULIN, Alice	15	BLUE	1:14.44
<u>Série 3 de 6, 14:21</u>				<u>Série 4 de 6, 14:22</u>					
0	ANDRIANASOLO, Irinah	15	ELITE	1:07.98	0	CARDINAL, Frederique	15	BLUE	1:05.40
1	GRIFFIN, Maya	16	DDO	1:07.03	1	TRUDEL, Marjorie	17	ELITE	1:04.65
2	KEFI, Beya	14	DDO	1:06.68	2	D'AMICO, Lilly	15	DDO	1:04.42
3	MOUJOUR, Lina	14	ELITE	1:06.29	3	TSANG, Chloe Oi Yan	14	SAMAK	1:04.11
4	BINET, Olivia	17	DDO	1:05.81	4	SINCOVICI, Ana-Maria	17	GAMIN	1:03.28
5	COMAND, Christina	16	DDO	1:06.19	5	COMEAU, Simone	15	JET	1:03.39
6	PATEL, Anvita	14	DDO	1:06.46	6	FRECHETTE, Ashlyn	15	DDO	1:04.15
7	TREMBLAY, Camelia	15	ENC	1:07.02	7	DANIELS, Jacqueline	15	DDO	1:04.62
8	NAVROTCHI, Leya	15	GAMIN	1:07.05	8	LIN, Ruiqi	14	SAMAK	1:05.11
9	DION, Chloe	15	DDO	1:08.04	9	YU, Chloe	14	SAMAK	1:05.54
<u>Série 5 de 6, 14:24</u>				<u>Série 6 de 6, 14:26</u>					
0	ROBITAILLE, Sara	17	MUST	1:03.01	0	ST-LAURENT, Charlie	15	ELITE	59.98
1	FELX, Lily	17	ELITE	1:02.66	1	TCHAPTCHET, Diany	21	ELITE	59.66
2	CORRIVEAU-LEBLANC, M.	14	ENC	1:01.98	2	OUATTARA ROUSSEAU, Zahia	16	ELITE	58.37
3	PRICE, Loriane	17	SAMAK	1:01.77	3	BÉASSE, Gabrielle	18	CAMO	55.96
4	KARAGIANNIS, Maria-Theoni	18	SAMAK	1:00.95	4	HARVEY, Mary-Sophie	26	CAMO	53.25
5	HUANG, Vinciane	14	SAMAK	1:01.20	5	MCMURRAY, Ainsley	25	CSLA	54.60
6	ST-AMOUR, Laurence	14	ELITE	1:01.85	6	BENABDALLAH, Karine	18	MUST	58.23
7	MARCON, Isabella	18	DDO	1:02.42	7	LELIÈVRE, Karelle	17	SAMAK	58.74
8	LIPOWITZ, Jessica	17	ELITE	1:02.81	8	CHIASSON, Emma	19	MUST	59.89
9	LAROSE, Julianna	16	JET	1:03.04	9	MARQUIS, Jade	21	SAMAK	1:00.30